E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
IP67
Features

-3-www.re-atlantis.com
Dimension
How to order
STT-2100 Smart temperature transmitter
  Code Input sensor type
A_ RTD Pt100 _ wire   (please fill the blank from following options: 2／3／4wire)
T_ Thermocouple _Type  (please fill the blank from following options: Type B, E, J, K, N, R, S,T)
R Resistor (Ω)
M Millivolt
  Code Sensor position
H Horizontal type
V Vertical type
  Code Process connection
N None
4N 1/2”-14NPT (F)
4G G1/2”
O Other (please specify)
  Code Electrical connection
4N 1/2”-14NPT (F)
4G G1/2”
O Other (please specify)
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report
/C Stainless steel name plate
/D LCD indicator
/E Thermowell
/F Stainless steel bracket (angle type) with SST bolts
/G Stainless steel bracket (flat type) with SST bolts
/I Stainless steel housing
/J Lightening protector (external)
/K Certification-Maker standard (IP67)
/L Certification-Flameproof Exd II CT6
/M Certification-Intrinsic safety Ex ia II CT5
/N Certification-ATEX flameproof
/O Certification-FM & FM Canada explosion-proof
/P Certification-FM & FM Canada intrinsic safety
STT-2100 TK H 4N 4N Order example: STT-2100-TK-H-4N-4N+/D